

4 Th on A/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work- Const of					
Road from Motiya to					
Dhusari Via Khandul.					
Agreement No- 03MBD/2024-25					
Agency - Amarapur Const.					
Work-order - 19.09.2024					
Comp dt- 18.06.2025,					
Head- MMGSBY					
Rate- 2.90% Below.					
work- status- on going					
work in Progress.					
—					
1. Const of Dry Lean Cement-					
- Concrete.					
5MX 1MX 0.100 M —					0.500M ³
4 Nos X 1MX 1MX 0.100 m					0.400 M ³
8 Nos X 0.50 M X 0.50 M X 0.100 m					0.44 M ³
15 M X 0.50 M X 0.100 m,					0.75 M ³
16 Nos X 1.5 M X 1 M X 0.100 m					2.40 M ³
					4.4 M ³
					lt- 3.75 M ³
20/03/2025					
5-12					

(Continuation)

Attested

P. P. P. P.

17.04.25

4th on A/C Bill

ABSTRACT of Cost.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
1. P.V. Riding (Bunch Floor)					
Qty Page No-25					
05 Nos @ 4.25					2102.8 =
2. Reference Filling					
Qty Page No-25					
19 Nos @ 1935					36771 =
3. Calculating and grubbing Road Comp.					
Qty Page No-25					
1.96H @ 765					150775 =
4. Scrapping existing RT Surface					
Qty Page No-25					
6562.5 m ² @ 15.4/m ²					101178 =
5. P.V. Laying W.A.S.M.-III					
Qty Page No-25					
1393.03 m ³ @ 4575.4/m ³					6373665 =
6. P.V. Cont. applying Prime Coat SS-1					
Qty Page No-25					
13275 m ² @ 58.16/m ²					772074 =
7. P.V. Cont. applying Seal Coat PG-1					
Qty Page No-26					
13295 m ² @ 19.93/m ²					264571 =

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
① P.V. work up to 1st level					
cost Rs - 1					
132.98 m ³ @ 19.93/m ³					264871 =
② P.V. working B.M. 140016					
Qty Page No - 26					
663.95 m ³ @ 11640.86/m ³					7726621 =
③ P.V. working S.P.B.C.					
Qty Page No - 26					
331.875 m ³ @ 12854.56/m ³					4266107 =
④ Road Markings BT					
Surface					
Qty Page No - 26					
700 m ² @ 784.84/m ²					549386 =
⑤ Cost of Siding and Elbow					
Qty Page No - 26					
1623.6 m ³ @ 264.51/m ³					429458 =
⑥ Dismantling of existing structure					
Qty Page No - 27					
PCC 370.6 m ³ @ 687.18/m ³					254669 =
PCC 30.56 m ³ @ 1604.44/m ³					49031 =
Stone masonry					
60.88 m ³ @ 321.93/m ³					19599 =
PCC H. Pipe					
15 m @ 609.98/m					9147 =

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No	L	B	D	
14. E/W excavation Part Foundation					
Qty Page No					
365.206 m ³ @ 405.83/m ³					148228 =
15. PCC 11-15 nos. laying					
Qty Page No 25					
50.76 m ³ @ 5706.48/m ³					289684 =
16. PW Laying PCC M-20					
Qty Page No 27					
185.577 m ³ @ 6213.85/m ³					1153144 =
17. PW Laying NPS H.Pipe 1000 mm dia					
Qty Page No 27					
70 M @ 6625.02/m					463751 =
18. Cable duct pipe					
80 M @ 81105.81/m					88464 =
19. Const of 4m x 4m x 1.5m panel concrete partition M-30					
Qty Page No 28+32					
707.63 m ³ @ 8670.58/m ³					6135863 =
20. E/W excavation Part Foundation 1607 nos. laying					
Qty Page No 28					
1066.06 m ³ @ 405.83/m ³					432640 =

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
21. Son/A. Filling Sm foundation					
Work					
Qty page No-28					
$62.38 \text{ m}^3 @ 572.64/\text{m}^3$					$35696 =$
22. PIV PCC M-15 on road					
Working cover					
Qty page No-28					
$195.45 \text{ m}^3 @ 5706.42/\text{m}^3$					$1001225 =$
3. PIV PCC M-20 Foundation					
Work					
Qty page No-28					
$428.12 \text{ m}^3 @ 625.01/\text{m}^3$					$283628 =$
24. PIV PCC M-20 m bed & gully					
Work					
Qty page No-28					
$434.67 \text{ m}^3 @ 6625.01/\text{m}^3$					$2879677 =$
5. Road marking on PCC position					
Qty page No-32					
$280 \text{ m}^2 @ 872.92/\text{m}^2$					$244418 =$
6. Cost of D.L.C.					
Qty page No-31					
$3.75 \text{ m}^3 @ 4236.69/\text{m}^3$					$15888 =$
R 3,70,13710 =					
↓					
C.O					

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
	88	Rs	3,70,13		71020
Add 10% GST (+L. loss)					70,22,60520
Add ST			(+)		4,000020
		Rs	4	44,46	31520
Less Provision Pay (F)			3,68,15		24320
		Rs	76,31		07220
20/08/04 SE					

(Continuation)

Attest

Pilfom
17.04.25